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Communication products

Dimensions ZS/S1.1
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Description
Gateway G13 100-000
Gateway for routing and protocol conversion between system and meter network with up to 32 meters
Communication protocols on the meter side: EQ bus over RS-485, M-Bus and ABB IR port
Communication protocols on the system side: Ethernet with JSON. Built-in webserver for meter reading 
and meter management

KNX Meter Interface Module ZS/S1.1
Module to interface meters with ABB IR port to a KNX network. Support EQ meters A series and 
B series. It is backward compatible with DELTAplus, DELTAsingle, ODIN and ODINsingle.

Ordering details

Voltage V Description Type Order Code Pkg 
qty

Weight
1 pc

100 - 240 V AC Ethernet Gateway 1) G13 100-000 2CMA170552R1000 1 0.19

Powered by bus KNX Meter interface module 2) ZS/S1.1 2CDG110083R0011 1 0.07
1)  For technical information, please see manual 2CMC489001M0201.
2)  For technical information, please visit www.abb.com/knx or read 2CDC 500 098 C0201 Smart Home and Intelligent Building     
Control  Product Range Overview 2013.
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Cross reference
Meter type - Order code

Type Order code Page

A41 111 - 100 2CMA170554R1000 15

A41 112 - 100 2CMA170500R1000 15

A41 113 - 100 2CMA100240R1000 15

A41 212 - 100 2CMA170501R1000 15

A41 311 - 100 2CMA170502R1000 15

A41 312 - 100 2CMA170503R1000 15

A41 313 - 100 2CMA170504R1000 15

A41 412 - 100 2CMA170505R1000 15

A41 413 - 100 2CMA170506R1000 15

A41 512 - 100 2CMA100237R1000 15

A41 513 - 100 2CMA170508R1000 15

A42 111 - 100 2CMA170555R1000 16

A42 112 - 100 2CMA170510R1000 16

A42 113 - 100 2CMA100242R1000 16

A42 212 - 100 2CMA170511R1000 16

A42 312 - 100 2CMA170512R1000 16

A42 412 - 100 2CMA170513R1000 16

A42 413 - 100 2CMA170514R1000 16

A42 552 - 100 2CMA100238R1000 16

A42 553 - 100 2CMA170516R1000 16

A43 111 - 100 2CMA170520R1000 17

A43 112 - 100 2CMA100244R1000 17

A43 113 - 100 2CMA100245R1000 17

A43 121 - 100 2CMA170521R1000 17

A43 211 - 100 2CMA100012R1000 17

A43 212 - 100 2CMA170522R1000 17

A43 213 - 100 2CMA170523R1000 17

A43 311 - 100 2CMA170524R1000 17

A43 312 - 100 2CMA170525R1000 17

A43 313 - 100 2CMA170526R1000 17

A43 412 - 100 2CMA170528R1000 17

A43 413 - 100 2CMA170529R1000 17

A43 511 - 100 2CMA100143R1000 17

A43 512 - 100 2CMA170531R1000 17

A43 513 - 100 2CMA170532R1000 17

A44 111 - 100 2CMA170533R1000 18

A44 112 - 100 2CMA100248R1000 18

A44 113 - 100 2CMA100249R1000 18

A44 211 - 100 2CMA100013R1000 18

A44 212 - 100 2CMA170534R1000 18

A44 213 - 100 2CMA170535R1000 18

A44 311 - 100 2CMA170536R1000 18

Type Order code Page

A44 352 - 100 2CMA170537R1000 18

A44 353 - 100 2CMA170538R1000 18

A44 452 - 100 2CMA170540R1000 18

A44 453 - 100 2CMA170541R1000 18

A44 552 - 100 2CMA170545R1000 18

A44 553 - 100 2CMA170546R1000 18

B21 111 - 100 2CMA100149R1000 24

B21 112 - 100 2CMA100150R1000 24

B21 113 - 100 2CMA100151R1000 24

B21 212 - 100 2CMA100152R1000 24

B21 311 - 100 2CMA100154R1000 24

B21 312 - 100 2CMA100155R1000 24

B21 313 - 100 2CMA100156R1000 24

B23 111 - 100 2CMA100163R1000 25

B23 112 - 100 2CMA100164R1000 25

B23 113 - 100 2CMA100165R1000 25

B23 212 - 100 2CMA100166R1000 25

B23 311 - 100 2CMA100168R1000 25

B23 312 - 100 2CMA100169R1000 25

B23 313 - 100 2CMA100170R1000 25

B24 111 - 100 2CMA100177R1000 26

B24 112 - 100 2CMA100178R1000 26

B24 113 - 100 2CMA100179R1000 26

B24 212 - 100 2CMA100180R1000 26

B24 351 - 100 2CMA100182R1000 26

B24 352 - 100 2CMA100183R1000 26

B24 353 - 100 2CMA100184R1000 26

C11 110 - 100 2CMA100014R1000 32

C11 110 - 300 2CMA170550R1000 32

C13 110 - 100 2CMA100191R1000 32

C13 110 - 300 2CMA100192R1000 32

Enclosure 2CMA131022R1000 35

Front mounting kit 2CMA132635R1000 35

G13 100 - 000 2CMA170552R1000 37

ME1 16219000 35

ME2 16219018 35

ME3 16219026 35

ME4 16219004 35

ME6 16219004 35

ME8 16219059 35

ZS/S1.1 2CDG110083R0011 37
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Cross reference
Order code - Meter type

Order code Type Page

16219000 ME1 35

16219004 ME4 35

16219004 ME6 35

16219018 ME2 35

16219026 ME3 35

16219059 ME8 35

2CDG110083R0011 ZS/S1.1 37

2CMA100012R1000 A43 211 - 100 17

2CMA100013R1000 A44 211 - 100 18

2CMA100014R1000 C11 110 - 100 32

2CMA100143R1000 A43 511 - 100 17

2CMA100149R1000 B21 111 - 100 24

2CMA100150R1000 B21 112 - 100 24

2CMA100151R1000 B21 113 - 100 24

2CMA100152R1000 B21 212 - 100 24

2CMA100154R1000 B21 311 - 100 24

2CMA100155R1000 B21 312 - 100 24

2CMA100156R1000 B21 313 - 100 24

2CMA100163R1000 B23 111 - 100 25

2CMA100164R1000 B23 112 - 100 25

2CMA100165R1000 B23 113 - 100 25

2CMA100166R1000 B23 212 - 100 25

2CMA100168R1000 B23 311 - 100 25

2CMA100169R1000 B23 312 - 100 25

2CMA100170R1000 B23 313 - 100 25

2CMA100177R1000 B24 111 - 100 26

2CMA100178R1000 B24 112 - 100 26

2CMA100179R1000 B24 113 - 100 26

2CMA100180R1000 B24 212 - 100 26

2CMA100182R1000 B24 351 - 100 26

2CMA100183R1000 B24 352 - 100 26

2CMA100184R1000 B24 353 - 100 26

2CMA100191R1000 C13 110 - 100 32

2CMA100192R1000 C13 110 - 300 32

2CMA100237R1000 A41 512 - 100 15

2CMA100238R1000 A42 552 - 100 16

2CMA100240R1000 A41 113 - 100 15

2CMA100242R1000 A42 113 - 100 16

2CMA100244R1000 A43 112 - 100 17

2CMA100245R1000 A43 113 - 100 17

2CMA100248R1000 A44 112 - 100 18

2CMA100249R1000 A44 113 - 100 18

Order code Type Page

2CMA131022R1000 Enclosure 35

2CMA132635R1000 Front mounting kit 35

2CMA170500R1000 A41 112 - 100 15

2CMA170501R1000 A41 212 - 100 15

2CMA170502R1000 A41 311 - 100 15

2CMA170503R1000 A41 312 - 100 15

2CMA170504R1000 A41 313 - 100 15

2CMA170505R1000 A41 412 - 100 15

2CMA170506R1000 A41 413 - 100 15

2CMA170508R1000 A41 513 - 100 15

2CMA170510R1000 A42 112 - 100 16

2CMA170511R1000 A42 212 - 100 16

2CMA170512R1000 A42 312 - 100 16

2CMA170513R1000 A42 412 - 100 16

2CMA170514R1000 A42 413 - 100 16

2CMA170516R1000 A42 553 - 100 16

2CMA170520R1000 A43 111 - 100 17

2CMA170521R1000 A43 121 - 100 17

2CMA170522R1000 A43 212 - 100 17

2CMA170523R1000 A43 213 - 100 17

2CMA170524R1000 A43 311 - 100 17

2CMA170525R1000 A43 312 - 100 17

2CMA170526R1000 A43 313 - 100 17

2CMA170528R1000 A43 412 - 100 17

2CMA170529R1000 A43 413 - 100 17

2CMA170531R1000 A43 512 - 100 17

2CMA170532R1000 A43 513 - 100 17

2CMA170533R1000 A44 111 - 100 18

2CMA170534R1000 A44 212 - 100 18

2CMA170535R1000 A44 213 - 100 18

2CMA170536R1000 A44 311 - 100 18

2CMA170537R1000 A44 352 - 100 18

2CMA170538R1000 A44 353 - 100 18

2CMA170540R1000 A44 452 - 100 18

2CMA170541R1000 A44 453 - 100 18

2CMA170545R1000 A44 552 - 100 18

2CMA170546R1000 A44 553 - 100 18

2CMA170550R1000 C11 110 - 300 32

2CMA170552R1000 G13 100 - 000 37

2CMA170554R1000 A41 111 - 100 15

2CMA170555R1000 A42 111 - 100 16



Contact us

ABB AB
Meters
Low Voltage Products
Box 1005
SE-61129  Nyköping, Sweden
Phone +46 155 29 50 00

www.abb.com/lowvoltage
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Specification subject to change without notice.

This QR-code is linked to our web site 	
www.abb.com/lowvoltage.
You will have to download a QR-code reader 
app to your phone in order to use it.

This QR-code is linked to the latest version 	
of our catalog in PDF format.
You will have to download a QR-code reader 
app to your phone in order to use it.


